
10732



1



3

1x

2x1 2



4

1x

3



5

2x

4



6

5

1x

1x



7

1x6 7

1x



8

8

1x

1x



9

4x

4x

4x

9 10

1x

1x



10

1x

1x

1x

1 2



11

1x

1x

3 4



12

1x

1x

5 6



13

1x

1x

7 8



14

1x

1x

9 10



15

2x

2x

2x

11



16

1x

1



17

1x

1x

2



18

2x

3



19

1x

4



20

5

1x



21

1x

1x

6



22

1x

1x

1x

1 2 3

7



23

1x

1x

8

1x



24

1x

1x

9



25

1x

3x

10 11 12



26

1x

2x

13 14



27

15



28

1x 16



29

1x

1x

17



30

1x

1x

1x

1 2



31

18



32

1x

2x

1 2

19



33

4x

1x

20



34



35

1x 
6185444

1x 
6092873

1x 
6058177

2x 
621501

1x 
300101

2x 
306221

1x 
6186052

1x 
6127728

1x 
300421

1x 
6105976

1x 
300321

1x 
6083618

1x 
243121

3x 
301021

1x 
6185461

1x 
6179330

1x 
241224

2x 
6118828

1x 
6185318

1x 
6185328

1x 
6185333

1x 
4613151

1x 
6185577

1x 
6185587

1x 
6185353

7x 
4246901

1x 
6122656

1x 
243226

2x 
300426

1x 
302226

4x 
6053077

1x 
302026

1x 
4623113

1x 
4201019



Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :
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Fácil de construir
Könnyen megépítheted

Einfach zu bauen
Facile à construire
Facili da costruire

Bauen und Spielen mit LEGO® Juniors Sets
Construis et joue avec LEGO® Juniors
Costruisci e gioca con LEGO® Juniors
Construye y juega con LEGO® Juniors
Constrói e brinca com LEGO® Juniors
Építs és játssz a LEGO® Juniors szettekkel!

Build and play with LEGO® Juniors
BATMAN and all related characters and elements
© & ™ DC Comics and Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc.

WB SHIELD: TM & © Warner Bros. 
Entertainment Inc. (s17)



Build and play with LEGO® Juniors
Bauen und Spielen mit LEGO® Juniors Sets
Construis et joue avec LEGO® Juniors
Costruisci e gioca con LEGO® Juniors
Construye y juega con LEGO® Juniors

Constrói e brinca com LEGO® Juniors
Építs és játssz a LEGO® Juniors szettekkel!

© Disney/Pixar; rights in underlying vehicles are the property of third parties, as 
applicable: FIAT™; Ford™; Hudson™; Mercury™; Willys™. Background inspired by 
the Cadillac Ranch by Ant Farm (Lord, Michels and Marquez) © 1974.



Free app

 Create & Cruise

           LEGO® Juniors

LEGO.com/apps

LEGO® Juniors
Create & Cruise

Gratis App
Appli gratuite
App gratuita

App gratis
App grátis

Ingyenes alkalmazás



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
FEEDBACK

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du 
mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, 
und sichere dir die Chance auf einen 
coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour 
avoir une chance de gagner un 
prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo 
de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

Terms & Conditions apply

《条款及条件》适用

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.
© Disney/Pixar; rights in underlying vehicles are the property of third parties, as applicable: FIAT™.

6202364


